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Description

202201190000
22810

01/19/2022
10:50:37

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantee RELEASES MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160121000
021690

202209140003
56040

09/14/2022
10:40:37

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantee RELEASES MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20220104000
003390

202201110000
12560

01/11/2022
10:50:18

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantee DEEDS MERRITT
GLORIA G

29 83 Lot#:226
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
FINAL PLAT

202204280001
74750

04/28/2022
01:46:17

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantor DEEDS OPENDOOR
PROPERTY
TRUST I

29 83 Lot#:230
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202201040000
03390

01/04/2022
02:30:08

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

31 39 Lot#:142
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

202206020002
21990

06/02/2022
11:22:40

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

29 83 Lot#:226
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202208150003
19740

08/15/2022
02:39:46

DANIEL
MARLON

Grantor DEEDS BOLTINGHOU
SE ANDREW
SCOTT

31 39 Lot#:142
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT


