Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Legal Se	q= 1,0; Da	ate Record	led= 2022;	Name= D	ANIEL MA	RLON;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201190000 22810	01/19/2022 10:50:37	DANIEL MARLON	Grantee	RELEASES	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160121000 021690	
202209140003 56040	09/14/2022 10:40:37	DANIEL MARLON	Grantee	RELEASES	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20220104000 003390	
202201110000 12560	01/11/2022 10:50:18	DANIEL MARLON	Grantee	DEEDS	MERRITT GLORIA G			29	83		Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY FINAL PLAT
202204280001 74750	04/28/2022 01:46:17	DANIEL MARLON	Grantor	DEEDS	OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I			29	83		Lot#:230 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
202201040000 03390	01/04/2022 02:30:08	DANIEL MARLON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			31	39		Lot#:142 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
202206020002 21990	06/02/2022 11:22:40	DANIEL MARLON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			29	83		Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
202208150003 19740	08/15/2022 02:39:46	DANIEL MARLON	Grantor	DEEDS	BOLTINGHOU SE ANDREW SCOTT			31	39		Lot#:142 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT